Size

XS

XL

XXL

Size

XS

XL

XXL

Chest
(cm)

94
98

102
106
110

114

Inner
thigh

81
81.5
82
82.5
83

83.5

EUR

44
46
48
50
52

54

Waist
(cm)

82
86
90
94
98

102

Tommy Jeans top|tops - man|men

UK

34

36

38

40

42

44

Tommy Jeans bottom|bottoms - man|men

Hips
(cm)

93.5
97.5
101.5
105.5
109.5

113.5

EUR UK
44 28
46 30
48 32
50 34
52 36
54 38
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https://www.footshop.eu/en/t-shirts/110824-tommy-jeans-tjm-small-text-tee-white.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/men-s-t-shirts/123445-tommy-jeans-color-graphic-tee-white.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/sweatshirts/119713-tommy-jeans-timeless-tommy-crew-3-crewneck-white.html

OMMY

ANS TJM
y INSERT
EATPANT

Size

W27/L32

W27/L34

W27/L36

W28/L32

W28/L34

W28/L.36

W29/L.32

W29/L.34

W29/L.36

W30/L32

W30/L34

W30/L36

W31/L32

W31/L34

W31/L36

W32/L32

W32/L34

W32/L36

W33/L32

W33/L34

Waist
(cm)

71.1
71.1
71.1
73.7
73.7
73.7
76.2
76.2
76.2
78.7
78.7
78.7
81.3
81.3
81.3
83.8
83.8
83.8
86.4

86.4
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Tommy Jeans bottom|bottoms - man|men

Hips
(cm)

87.6
87.6
87.6
90.2
90.2
90.2
92.7
92.7
92.7
95.3
95.3
95.3
97.8
97.8
97.8
100.3
100.3
100.3
102.9

102.9


https://www.footshop.eu/en/jogger-pants/110899-tommy-jeans-tjm-rib-insert-sweatpant-black-smooth-stone.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/153598-tommy-jeans-slim-fleece-sweatpants-black.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/153715-tommy-jeans-entry-graphic-sweatpants-twilight-navy.html

Size Waist
(cm)
W33/L36 86.4
W34/L32 88.9
W34/L34 88.9
W34/L36 88.9
W36/L32 94
W36/L34 94
W36/L36 94
W38/L32  99.1
W38/L34  99.1
W38/L36  99.1
W40/L32 104.1
W40/L34 1041
W40/L36 104.1
OMMY
JEANS
SLIM
JANTON
JEANS
Size Chest
(cm)
XXS 30-32

XS  32-33

Hips
(cm)
102.9
105.4
105.4
105.4
110.5
110.5
110.5
115.6
115.6

115.6

120.65

120.65

120.65

Tommy Jeans top|tops - woman|women

Waist Hips EUR UK
(cm) (cm)

86 32 4

90 34 6
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https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/153640-tommy-jeans-slim-scanton-jeans-denim-dark.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/119752-tommy-jeans-ruben-relaxed-wide-leg-ankle-blue.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/153589-tommy-jeans-ryan-regular-straight-be162-denim-dark.html

Size Chest
(cm)
S 34-35
M 36-37
L 39-41
XL 42-44
OoOMMY
JEANS
INEAR
LOGO
TEE
Size Waist
(cm)
XXS 60
XS 64
S 68
M 72
L 76
XL 80
MY JEANS
VY BADGE
ATSHORTS

Waist Hips EUR UK
(cm) (cm)

68 94 36 8
72 98 38 10
76 102 40 12

80 106 42 14

LONGLINE
FASHION
PUFFER

Tommy Jeans bottom|bottoms - woman|women

Hips EUR UK

(cm)
86 32 4
34 6
94 36 8
98 38 10

102 40 12

106 42 14

TOMMY
JEANS
TIERED
FLORAL
MIDI
SKIRT
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https://www.footshop.eu/en/t-shirts/106540-tommy-jeans-linear-logo-tee-white.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/jackets-and-coats/153865-tommy-jeans-longline-fashion-puffer-black.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/jackets-and-coats/153916-tommy-jeans-modern-puffer-jacket-twilight-navy.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/shorts/105769-tommy-jeans-tommy-badge-sweatshorts-twilight-navy.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/skirts/120055-tommy-jeans-tiered-floral-midi-skirt-floral-print.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/shorts/119764-tommy-jeans-skinny-tape-legging-short.html

Size

XXS

XS

XL

Size

Chest Waist

(em)  (cm) (

30-32

32-33

34-35

36-37

39-41

42-44

Waist

(cm)

W24/L28  59.7

W24/L30 59.7

W24/L32  59.7

W24/L34 59.7

W25/L28 62.2

W25/L30 62.2

W25/L32 62.2

W25/L34 62.2

60

64

68

72

76

80

Tommy Jeans bottom|bottoms - woman|women

Hips
(cm)

87.6
87.6
87.6
87.6
90.2
90.2
90.2

90.2

Tommy Jeans Dress - woman|women

Hips

cm)

86
90
94
98
102

106

EUR UK

32

34

36

38

40

42

EUR

30

30

30

30

32

32

32

32

10

12

14

TOMMY
JEANS
PRINTED
BELT
SHIRT
DRESS
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https://www.footshop.eu/en/dress/156280-tommy-jeans-printed-tiered-shirt-dress-island-leaf-print.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/dress/156286-tommy-jeans-printed-belt-shirt-dress-island-leaf-print.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/dress/153901-tommy-jeans-cord-dungaree-dress-smooth-stone.html

Size

W26/L28

W26/L30

W26/L32

W26/L34

W27/L.28

W27/L30

W27/L32

W27/L34

W28/L.28

W28/L30

W28/L32

W28/L34

W29/L.28

W29/L30

W29/L.32

W29/L34

W30/L28

W30/L30

W30/L32

W30/L34

W31/L28

W31/L30

W31/L32

W31/L34

W32/L28

W32/L30

Waist
(cm)

64.8
64.8
64.8
64.8
67.3
67.3
67.3
67.3
69.9
69.9
69.9
69.9
72.4
72.4
72.4
72.4
74.9
74.9
74.9
74.9
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
80

80

Hips
(cm)

92.7
92.7
92.7
92.7
95.3
95.3
95.3
95.3
97.8
97.8
97.8
97.8
100.3
100.3
100.3
100.3
102.9
102.9
102.9
102.9
105.4
105.4
105.4
105.4
108

108

EUR

34

34

34

34

36

36

36

36

38

38

38

38

40

40

40

40

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

46

46



TAPERED
MOM
JEANS

Tommy Jeans bottom|bottoms - woman|women

Size Waist Hips EUR
(cm) (cm)
W32/L32 80 108 46
W32/L34 80 108 46
W33/L28 826 1105 48
W33/L30 82.6 1105 48
W33/L32 826 1105 48
W33/L34 826 1105 48
W34/L28  85.1 113 50
W34/L30  85.1 113 50
W34/L32  85.1 113 50
W34/L34  85.1 113 50
OoMMY
IEANS
ARPER
HIGH
RISE
‘LARE
ANKLE
IEANS
Size Waist Hips EUR
(cm) (cm)
24 59.7 87.6 30
25 62.2 90.2 32
26 64.8 927 34
27 67.3 953 36
28 69.9 978 38
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https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/105781-tommy-jeans-harper-high-rise-flare-ankle-jeans-white.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/pants-and-jeans/153781-tommy-jeans-ultra-high-rise-tapered-mom-jeans-denim-dark.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/jeans/123829-tommy-jeans-mom-ultra-high-rise-tapared-jeans-emf-sp-mb-rgd.html

Size Waist Hips EUR
(cm) (cm)

29 724 100.3 40
30 749 1029 42
31 775 1054 44
32 80 108 46
33 826 1105 48

34 85.1 113 50
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) HORT MOM BER!
JENIM SHORT “SH(
SKIRT Slall

Tommy Jeans

A new paradigm means a new direction. A global phenomenon called Tommy Hilfiger has been forming everyday
elegance for decades. During those years, the brand matured and perfected its art, which is primarily first-class
denim. But the brand was hurt by the reduced interest of young people. Hence the arrival of Tommy Jeans.A little
fresherThe brand new Tommy Jeans segment stays true to its legacy while bringing a new approach to its classic
products. That means you can expect more interesting cuts, bolder designs, and overall a fresher look.You can
get Tommy Jeans hoodies, T-Shirts, jackets, and pants for both men and women in Footshop's offer. All you have
to do is pick something!


https://www.footshop.eu/en/skirts/105784-tommy-jeans-a-line-short-denim-skirt-white.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/shorts/123940-tommy-jeans-mom-short-mid-blue.html
https://www.footshop.eu/en/shorts/123877-tommy-jeans-denim-bermuda-short-optic-white.html

